2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLU
O
R
E
S
C
E
N
T
Model No. No. of lamp L(mm) L1(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
ZNCP0157 ASY / T8  1x36W C/W ASY reflector matt 1212 1195 295 100
ZNCP0158 ASY / T8  1x36W C/W ASY reflector gloss 612 1195 295 100
ZNCP0159 ASY / T8  1x58W C/W ASY reflector matt 1512 1495 295 100
ZNCP0160 ASY / T8  1x58W C/W ASY reflector gloss 1512 1495 295 100
ZNCP1000 ASY / T5  1x28W C/W ASY reflector matt 1212 1195 295 100
ZNCP1001 ASY / T5  1x28W C/W ASY reflector gloss 1212 1195 295 100
ZNCP0206 ASY / T5  1x35W C/W ASY reflector matt 1512 1495 295 100
ZNCP1002 ASY / T5  1x35W C/W ASY reflector gloss 1512 1495 295 100
dimension (mm)
L1
W
H